= ASSURED —=

Sliced Mozzarella 1kg

UNIT: Per kg

Description
With its mild flavour and excellent melt, this sliced mozzarella is perfect for burgers,

paninis, and baked dishes. Supplied in a 1kg pack, it's convenient, consistent, and ideal for

fast-paced service.
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Allergen Information

Cereal Milk Eggs Peanuts

Fish Lupin Sesame Celery

Specifications

Nutrition
Typical Values  Per100g/ml

Energy 1232 kJ
293 keal Contains Milk Yes  Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose
Fat 21g Contains Eggs No Intolerance
- of which saturates 14.5g Contains Peanuts No Suitable for Coeliacs
Carbohydrates 0g Contains Nuts No Approved for a Halal Diet
- of which sugars 0g Contains Crustaceans No Approved for a Kosher Diet
Fibre g Contains Mustard No
Protein 259 Contains Fish No
Salt 129 Contains Lupin No
Contains Sesame No
Contains Celery No
Contains Soya No
Contains Molluscs No
Contains Sulphur Dioxide No
Ingredients Directions for Use Storage Instructions

Pasteurised Cow's MILK, Starter Culture, Salt, Microbial Rennet

Packaging
GTIN: 5060392095614
Inner GTIN: 5060392095607
Weight/Volume: 26g
Packaging Type: Box
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Allergens

Contains Gluten -

Ready to consume. Store 0-5 degrees c.

—
Nuts Crustaceans Mustard
Soya Molluscs SO2

Suitable for Vegans

Store 0-5 degrees c.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom ()
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